K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA.
DEPRTMENT OF DERMATOLOGY, VENEREOLOGY & LEPROSY
PG TEACHING ACADEMIC CURRICULUM JANUARY-2024

Date Days Topics Presentation | PG’s Name Moderator
01/01/2024 | Monday Structure and functions Dr. Nishok S B Dr. Manjunatha P
of Hair Seminar _
02/01/2024 | Tuesday Case Dr.Abhirami Dr. Badrinath N
Rosacea Discussion Ramachandran
04/01/2024 | Thursday Dr. Anusha Meka | Dr.Manjunatha P |
Scabies Seminar
06/01/2024 | Saturday Histopathology of Dr. Poojasree AJ) | Dr. Ambika CR
psoriasis Tutorial
08/01/2024 | Monday Dr. Abhirami Dr. Manjunatha p
Viral Exanthem 1 Serninar Ramachandran
10/01/2024 | Wednesday | Linear Epidermal Nevus Group Dr. Shruthi Dr. Badrinath N
i {Systematized) " | Discussion |
12/01/2024 Friday Ivermectin in Dr. Spoorthi 8 +| Dr. Manjunatha P
Dermatology Journal club
13/01/2024 | Saturday Histopathology of Dr. Simran Salian | Dr.Manjunatha P
Bullous Pemphigoid Tutorial
15/01/2024 | Monday Dr.Inchara A S Dr. Badrinath N
i Viral Exanthem 2 Seminar
16/01/2024 | Tuesday lichen planus Case Dr. Akanksha Dr. Manjunatha P
pemphigoides Presentation | Yashi
18/01/2024 | Thursday Adverse cutaneous ; Dr. Spoorthi B Dr. Badrinath N
drug reaction -1 Seminar ;
20!(]1{2(:2& Saturday Histopathology of Dr. Anusha Meka | Dr. Badrinath N
IL Pemphigus Vulgaris Tutorial
szmfmzq Monday Adverse cutaneous Dr. Simran Salian | Dr. Manjunatha P
drug reaction -2 Seminar
24/01/2024 | Wednesday Group Or. Spoorthi B Dr.AmbikaCR
Astetotic Eczema Discussion L
27/01/2024 | Saturday Histopathology of Dr.Inchara A S Dr. Manjunatha P
Morphea Tutorial
29/01/2024 | Monday Dr.ChandanBS | Dr. Manjunatha P
Structure of Nail Seminar .
Recent advances in Dr. Poojashree Al | Dr. Badrinath N
30/01/2024 | Tuesday Rosacea
Journal club il
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